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Tram 6030 Freising, Busbahnhof-Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zen-
trum

Go to website

Direction
Freising Bstg 9 — Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum

25 stops

Open route schedule

Freising Bstg 9

Erlau

Attenkirchen, Kirche

Au, Hopfenhalle

Rudelzhausen, Nord, Alte B301

Mainburg, Gewerbeg. Straßäcker

Mainburg, Busbahnhof

Ratzenhofen, Feuerwehr

Elsendorf, Kirche

St. Johann, Abensstr.

Train, Herrnstr.

Staudach

Siegenburg, Marienpl/Zentrum

Siegenburg, Daßfeld

Biburg, Hauptstraße

Abensberg, Gillamooswiese

Abensberg, Vogelpark

Neustadt (Donau)

Neustadt/Do., Bahnhofstr.

Heiligenstadt, Kirche

Bad Gögging, Limes-Therme

Route schedule
Freising Bstg 9 — Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum

Monday 08:01-18:01

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 08:01-18:01

Friday 08:01-18:01

Saturday 08:01-18:01

Sunday 08:01-18:01

Route info

Direction: Freising Bstg 9

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min
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Bad Gögging, Kurverwaltung

Eining, Römer - Kastell

Weltenburg, P.-Josef/A Fr.bergstr

Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum



Direction
Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum — Freising Bstg 9

25 stops

Open route schedule

Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum

Weltenburg, P.-Josef/A Fr.bergstr

Eining, Römer - Kastell

Bad Gögging, Kurverwaltung

Bad Gögging, Limes-Therme

Heiligenstadt, Kirche

Neustadt/Do., Bahnhofstr.

Neustadt (Donau)

Abensberg, Vogelpark

Abensberg, Gillamooswiese

Biburg, Hauptstraße

Siegenburg, Daßfeld

Siegenburg, Marienpl/Zentrum

Staudach

Train, Herrnstr.

St. Johann, Abensstr.

Elsendorf, Kirche

Ratzenhofen, Feuerwehr

Mainburg, Busbahnhof

Mainburg, Gewerbeg. Straßäcker

Rudelzhausen, Nord, Alte B301

Au, Hopfenhalle

Attenkirchen, Kirche

Erlau

Freising Bstg 9

Route schedule
Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum — Freising Bstg 9

Monday 08:00-18:00

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 08:00-18:00

Friday 08:00-18:00

Saturday 08:00-18:00

Sunday 08:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-6030-3299607058-667895353


6030 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Neustadt an der 
Donau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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